
Trinity Bible Coll. () -vs- North Central Univ. (1-13)
10/7/2011 at Minneapolis, Minn (CLC Gymnasium)

 
 

 
Trinity Bible Coll. ()

 
 
North Central Univ. (1-13)

 
 

Site: Minneapolis, Minn (CLC Gymnasium)
Date: 10/7/2011   Attendance: 0   Time:    
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Trinity Bible Coll. (3) 16 25 25 25
North Central Univ. (1) 25 15 22 18

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
3 Jessie Wagler 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 2 1.0
4 Kylie Flemmer 4 0 0 3 .000 16 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 1.0
5 Treva Nutter 4 5 6 19 -.053 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 1 6.0
7 Molly Huusfeldt 4 2 2 7 .000 10 0 4 1 0 0 0 4 0 1 6.0
10 Hannah Kovarik 4 5 8 21 -.143 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 4 0 1 10.0
11 Tatiana Alualu 4 15 11 36 .111 0 0 5 3 5 0 0 6 0 2 25.0
8 Kelby Widerhoud 3 2 0 3 .667 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2.0
6 Elizabeth Glass 2 0 0 2 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
TM TEAM 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
2 Elizabeth Nerness 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 32 29 27 91 .022 28 0 12 5 10 0 0 33 0 9 51.0

Set K E TA %
1 4 9 24 -.208
2 8 6 25 .080
3 8 5 16 .188
4 9 7 26 .077

29 27 91 .022

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Casey Strand 4 1 3 6 -.333 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 3.0
2 Anna Bird 4 5 8 18 -.167 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 7.0
6 Veronica Parks 4 2 4 14 -.143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2.0
7 Morgan Magnuson 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 4.0
8 Cassie Dieke 4 6 6 19 .000 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 7 0 1 8.0
10 Alyssa Wallace 4 1 0 2 .500 19 0 0 3 3 0 1 3 0 0 4.0
11 Mariah Simonson 4 10 4 27 .222 2 0 1 2 6 0 1 5 0 3 17.0
4 Andrea Grandstrand 2 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
5 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
TM TEAM 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
3 Elisabeth Physician 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 35 25 25 87 .000 23 0 9 6 11 0 2 27 0 12 45.0

Set K E TA %
1 8 5 23 .130
2 4 8 26 -.154
3 9 5 18 .222
4 4 7 20 -.150

25 25 87 .000

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 5 0 2 4 11
Lead changes 4 0 1 2 7


